:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10773740

Jan 05, 2025 - 20:32 (UTC)

In epoch 336,679 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1383606 - 0.019193427 ETH®
69.97 USD

2 1383607 - 0.019200403 ETH®
69.99 USD

3 1383608 - 0.019168987 ETH®
69.88 USD

4 1383609 - 0.065176814 ETH®
237.61 USD

S 1383610 - 0.019198314 ETH®
69.99 USD

6 1383611 - 0.019179520 ETH&®
69.92 USD

7 1383612 - 0.019207337 ETH®
70.02 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/slot/10773740
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/epoch/336679
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1383606
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1383607
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1383608
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1383609
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1383610
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1383611
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1383612

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1383613

1383614

1383615

1383616

1383617

1383618

1383619

1383620

1383621

Validator Id

248721

Amount

0.019170754
69.89 USD

0.019075934
69.54 USD

0.019202900
70.00 USD

0.019177157
69.91 USD

0.019181832
69.93 USD

0.019080290
69.56 USD

0.019177419
69.91 USD

0.019098693
69.62 USD

0.019143234
69.78 USD

Amount

+ 0.045818019

167.03 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1383613
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1383614
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1383615
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1383616
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1383617
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1383618
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1383619
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1383620
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1383621
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/248721

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



