

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-23 00:19 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 10773740

DATE & TIME Jan 05, 2025 · 20:32 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch <u>336,679</u> ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>1383606</u>	- 0.019193427 ETH � 69.97 USD
2	<u>1383607</u>	- 0.019200403 ETH � 69.99 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1383608</u>	- 0.019168987 ETH � 69.88 USD
<u>4</u>	1383609	- 0.065176814 ETH � 237.61 USD
<u>5</u>	1383610	- 0.019198314 ETH � 69.99 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1383611</u>	- 0.019179520 ETH � 69.92 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1383612</u>	- 0.019207337 ETH � 70.02 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>1383613</u>	- 0.019170754 ETH � 69.89 USD
9	<u>1383614</u>	- 0.019075934 ETH � 69.54 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1383615</u>	- 0.019202900 ETH � 70.00 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1383616</u>	- 0.019177157 ETH � 69.91 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1383617</u>	- 0.019181832 ETH � 69.93 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1383618</u>	- 0.019080290 ETH � 69.56 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1383619</u>	- 0.019177419 ETH � 69.91 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1383620</u>	- 0.019098693 ETH � 69.62 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1383621</u>	- 0.019143234 ETH � 69.78 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>248721</u>	+ 0.045818019 ETH � 167.03 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.